11/14/201

logid LastName

400 ZAND
407 MALFAIT

Totals:

Drawer

$539.77

$0.00

$539.77

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report HP

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($383.27) ($29.50) 25

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($383.27) ($29.50) 25

Handle

$952.54

$0.00

$952.54

Net Handle

$923.04

$0.00

$923.04

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

83

83



